
ＢＣクラス フリー＆予選 2025 / 5 / 11

結果 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 44 B 1 AP不動産3号機 AP不動産3号機 RX-7 FD3S 2'06.233 5 / 6 229.787
2 46 B 2 AP不動産35ﾆｽﾓ AP不動産R35ﾆｽﾓ R35 2'07.857 6 / 6 1.624 1.624 251.748
3 45 B 3 嶋田板金R35 嶋田板金R35 R35 2'08.551 5 / 6 2.318 0.694 234.273
4 42 B 4 足達 孝樹 TRCsee組86 ZN6 2'11.231 5 / 5 4.998 2.680 197.080
5 51 B 5 ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ ｳﾗﾀ Eｶﾞﾚ★過給圧&猫猫BRZ ZC6 2'12.548 5 / 6 6.315 1.317 208.494
6 57 C 1 Kirin.N ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山ｷﾘﾝEG6 EG6 2'12.706 3 / 4 6.473 0.158 189.807
7 55 C 2 井上 義一 ｴｸｾﾙ 赤86 ZN6 2'13.253 3 / 5 7.020 0.547 188.482
8 61 C 3 ﾌﾏｷﾗｰ永野 ｺﾞｷZ33 Z33 2'13.366 4 / 5 7.133 0.113 197.441
9 48 B 6 ﾅｯﾂ 13ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 2'14.331 3 / 3 8.098 0.965 219.067
10 53 B 7 ﾌﾙｻﾄ ｼﾝｺﾞ 180SX RPS13 2'16.956 5 / 6 10.723 2.625 206.897
11 75 C 4 平尾 康之 ﾄｱﾙ LOCK-ON EK9 EK9 2'18.072 4 / 4 11.839 1.116 189.142
12 69 C 5 柿の種ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆ﾐｽﾀｰK ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ4486 ZC6 ZC6 2'19.048 4 / 4 12.815 0.976 181.818
13 49 C 6 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾏｻｷ ﾅｯﾂ ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDA 2'19.198 4 / 4 12.965 0.150 181.513
14 52 B 8 SAKURAMARU mira L700 2'19.363 3 / 5 13.130 0.165 173.633
15 41 B 9 ｸﾘ☆ﾊｯｷﾈﾝ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ4486 黒S15 S15 2'19.855 5 / 5 13.622 0.492 206.107
16 47 B 10 ﾋﾃﾞﾏﾛ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'21.091 5 / 6 14.858 1.236 217.742
17 62 C 7 寿福 偉康 SOFTRACY SE3P紺 SE3P 2'21.095 3 / 4 14.862 0.004 179.402
18 72 C 8 奥島 雅 RPMｳｯﾃﾞｨｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'21.562 4 / 4 15.329 0.467 193.896
19 65 C 9 太郎☆TaroRacing SOFTRACY NA8C黄 NA8C 2'22.198 4 / 4 15.965 0.636 183.051
20 71 C 10 山本 山本ﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ HP10 2'22.343 4 / 4 16.110 0.145 181.513
21 68 C 11 長田 勇斗 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 FD2 2'23.545 5 / 5 17.312 1.202 193.548
22 73 C 12 安井 宏和 ｲﾝﾃ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'24.366 4 / 6 18.133 0.821 189.474
23 63 C 13 金子 豪 SOFTRACY NA6CE銀 NA6CE 2'24.717 4 / 4 18.484 0.351 166.154
24 43 B 11 AP不動産2号機 AP不動産2号機 GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'28.558 4 / 5 22.325 3.841 196.721
25 70 C 14 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'29.175 4 / 5 22.942 0.617 166.154
26 66 C 15 寿 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ4486 ZN6白 ZN6 2'33.110 4 / 5 26.877 3.935 178.808
27 59 C 16 今年で21安 Made By たいせいEG6 EG6 2'41.467 4 / 5 35.234 8.357 171.429
28 56 C 17 ｹﾞｰﾀﾚｰﾄﾞｶﾄｳ ｹﾞｰﾀﾚｰﾄﾞEK9 EK9 2'41.585 4 / 4 35.352 0.118 167.702
29 64 C 18 澪♡TaroRacing SOFTRACY姫NA6CE白 NA6CE 2'45.116 4 / 4 38.883 3.531 160.954
30 60 C 19 れｰと RAYBRIG DC5 DC5 2'46.291 4 / 4 40.058 1.175 184.300
31 58 C 20 なにわの異端児ﾊﾞﾝ佐藤 先ﾊﾞﾚｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 EF9 2'48.284 4 / 4 42.051 1.993
32 50 B 12 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｼｹﾞｵ 36ｵｰﾄｺﾞﾙﾌ5 IKAXX 2'55.307 4 / 4 49.074 7.023 187.500
33 67 C 21 柿の種ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆ﾀｸﾔ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ4486 DC2 DC2 4'29.164 2 / 2 2'22.931 1'33.857 78.717

54 B ﾘｮｳｽｹ 4ﾄﾞｱｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34改 計測出来ず
74 C 舩津 延照 272RS ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 出走せず
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